E X T E R I O R  USL-SFW2H
Solar Flood Light/Wall Pack
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |    usLuminaire.com    |   USL-SFW2H Rev A 2004 1/2
Down Light
OV E RV I E W
This solar flood light features a separated solar collector and light
emitter, allowing for more flexibility in installation. It is suitable
for use as either a flood light or a wall pack in applications such

USL-SFW2H
3.7V
BATTERY
6000K 100 lm/W
MODEL LED POWER
(W)
SOLAR POWER
(W) LI-ION BATTERY MOUNTING
HEIGHT
INSTALLATION
DISTANCE
LUMENS (lm)
±10%
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-SFW2H-10W 10 2.65 3.7V, 4Ah 7-13 ft 39 ft  1,000 100
USL-SFW2H-15W 15 4.25 3.7V, 6Ah 13-20 ft 49 ft  1,500 100
USL-SFW2H-20W 20 5.2 3.7V, 8Ah 13-20 ft 62 ft  2,000 100
USL-SFW2H-40W 40 9.45 3.7V, 12Ah 13-20 ft 85 ft  4,000 100
USL-SFW2H-50W 50 14.3 3.7V, 18Ah 13-20 ft 98 ft  5,000 100
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL L
LENGTH
W